
LOT 2 SEDGEFIELD S/D PHASE 1.

992-686, WD 1023-831, WD 1026-87

TRAVIS CHRISTOPHER/TRAVIS KERI
194 SW LOGSTON CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038

03-6S-16-03767-102

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

3616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/21/2023 RP 5.02 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

206,072
25,912
55,000

286,984
0

286,984
HX HB 50,722

236,262
286,984

0

291,322

1464/2068 4/20/2022 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURTHY NARAYANA K

TRAVIS CHRISTOPHER

1216/1110 5/18/2011 WD U V 12 22,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

NARAYANA K & GEETHA
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000048794 Solar Power Syste 33,300 12/06/2023

000047112 Storage Building 19,205 05/02/2023

000044839 Mobile Home 06/29/2022

2024HX Base Yr

194 SW LOGSTON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,800 117.0000 120.51 216,918 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 2023 1,800 206,072

1,800 1,800 206,072

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,26] E60 S30 W60 N30 $
.

BAS
2023

60

30

60

30

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 35 38 1.00 UT 18,912.00 18,912.00 100 2024 2023 100 18,912

25,912

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


